C.A.T and Genny
User Guide
Revision 3  -  06.00
C.A.T and Genny User Guide
Troubleshooting
When reporting any problem to your Radiodetection Dealer/Supplier it is important to quote the Receiver
Serial Number.
 Warning:

C.A.T and Genny User Guide
Page 25
9 EQUIPMENT ORDER CODES AND SPARE PARTS
These Part Numbers will assist when ordering spare parts and replacement equipment.
C.A.T - 22 kHz 10/CG1375
33 kHz 10/CG1375-33
Genny - 22 kHz 10/GG1376
33 kHz 10/GG1376-33
Signal Clamp Not allocated
Extension Rod 10/EXT
Live Plug Connector, 3-wire 10/GG1540-LPC
Ground Stake 04/AC1453N1
Ground Cable Spool, 10 m/yd 09/310
Connection Lead 17/GG1376E3
Genny Storage Compartment Not allocated
Battery Holder, C.A.T 04/381BH
Mega Mouse
Depth range 3.5 m (12 ft) - 22 kHz 10/SC0412-22
33 kHz 10/SC0412-33R
Mighty Mouse
Depth range 3.5 m (12 ft) - 22 kHz 10/SD0322-22
33 kHz 10/SD0322-33R
Mini Mouse
Depth range 1.5 m (5 ft) - 22 kHz 10/SE0323-22
33 kHz 10/SE0323-33R
It will be necessary to order the relevant rod connectors for the above Mouse Signal
Transmitters.
Radiodetection also supplies high performance instruments for locating buried pipes, cables
and sewers and for pinpointing problems on buried lines.